
OFFSHORE CRANES
M-SERIES L-SERIESS-SERIES XL-SERIES

  Designed for handling, lifting and lowering 

 equipment on seagoing vessels

  Compensation of vessel motions by means of Active 
 Heave Compensation or 3D Motion Compensation

  Lifting range from 5t up to 150t

  Modular-based design

  Multiple control options 

  Certified for personnel lifting 

  AOPS & MOPS 

  Auxiliary winch 

  Remote Access System

  Operator training and maintenance services

  Certification according all major agencies

FLEXIBLE AND SAFE SOLUTION FOR HANDLING OFFSHORE EQUIPMENT

MODULAR SETUP
Subsea or heavy lift knuckle are 

easy exchangeable with 3D 

motion compensated knuckle.
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KEY ASSETS

STANDARD RANGE

  Active Heave Compensation
  Modular design with various boom 
 configurations: knuckle boom, 
 telescopic boom, fixed boom or 
 3D motion compensated knuckle boom
  Winches in various sizes and 
 configurations: for deck handling up 
 to ultra-deep-water (3000m)
  Exchangeable knuckle solution
 turning subsea crane into 3D motion 
 compensated crane

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION OF OFFSHORE EQUIPMENT: GANGWAYS | CRANES | DRILLING | PIPELAY | SPECIALS

ABOUT SMST
SMST offers a range of Offshore Cranes: 
S, M, L and XL, varying in SWL 

from 5 up to 150t. 

The range of Offshore Cranes are part 
of a complete portfolio of offshore 

equipment, designed and built by SMST. 
The SMST products cover a wide range 

of systems for access, lifting, drilling, 
pipelaying and specials.

3D KNUCKLE

CONTACT US
For more information, please 
contact sales@smst.nl or visit 
www.smstequipment.com

De Steven 51-53 
9206 AX Drachten 
The Netherlands 

T +31 (0) 512 59 10 00
E  sales@smst.nl
I www.smstequipment.com 

SERIES
Pedestal diameter
Max. outreach
Max. SWL
Max. water depth
SWL motion compensated knuckle

XL
3200mm
45m
150t
3000m
5-20t

L
2600mm
35m
100t
3000m
1-10t

S
1300mm
20m
25t
3000m
n/a

M
1800/2200mm
25m
50t
3000m
1-5t


