OFFSHORE CRANES

S-SERIES M-SERIES L-SERIES XL-SERIES





- Designed for handling, lifting and lowering equipment on seagoing vessels
- Compensation of vessel motions by means of Active Heave Compensation or 3D Motion Compensation
- Lifting range from 5t up to 150t
- Modular-based design
- Multiple control options
- Certified for personnel lifting
- AOPS & MOPS
- Auxiliary winch
- Remote Access System
- Operator training and maintenance services
- Certification according all major agencies

MODULAR SETUP

Subsea or heavy lift knuckle are easy exchangeable with 3D motion compensated knuckle.





KEY ASSETS

- ✓ Active Heave Compensation
- Modular design with various boom configurations: knuckle boom, telescopic boom, fixed boom or 3D motion compensated knuckle boom
- Winches in various sizes and configurations: for deck handling up to ultra-deep-water (3000m)
- Exchangeable knuckle solution turning subsea crane into 3D motion compensated crane



STANDARD RANGE

SERIES	S	М	L	XL
Pedestal diameter	1300mm	1800/2200mm	2600mm	3200mm
Max. outreach	20m	25m	35m	45m
Max. SWL	25t	50t	100t	150t
Max. water depth	3000m	3000m	3000m	3000m
SWL motion compensated knuckle	n/a	1-5t	1-10t	5-20t















ABOUT SMST

SMST offers a range of Offshore Cranes: S, M, L and XL, varying in SWL from 5 up to 150t.

The range of Offshore Cranes are part of a complete portfolio of offshore equipment, designed and built by SMST. The SMST products cover a wide range of systems for access, lifting, drilling, pipelaying and specials.

CONTACT US

For more information, please contact **sales@smst.nl** or visit **www.smstequipment.com**

De Steven 51-53 9206 AX Drachten The Netherlands

T +31 (0) 512 59 10 00

E sales@smst.nl

I www.smstequipment.com

